PRESSURE METER
Model : PS-9302  ISO-9001, CE, IEC1010
LUTRON ELECTRONIC
PRESSURE  METER
Model : PS-9302
   FEATURES
* Meter can cooperate with  2, 5, 10, 20, 50, 100, 400 bar * Zero button on the front panel, easy adjust the zero value of
sensor, new calibration are not necessary when change the pressure sensor.

mm/Hg 1500 2 3750 5 7500 10 15000 20 37500 50 75000 100 300000 500
inch/Hg 59.05 0.05 147.6 0.1 295.2 0.2 590.5 0.5 1476 1 2952 2 11810 10
meter/H20 20.40 0.02 50.95 0.05 101.9 0.1 204.0 0.2 509.5 0.5 1019 1 4075 5
inch/HF20 802 1 2006 2 4010 5 8020 10 20050 20 40100 50 160600 200
Atmosphere 1.974 0.002 4.935 0.005 9.87 0.01 19.74 0.02 49.35 0.05 98.7 0.1 394.5 0.5
   PRESSURE SENSOR, Model : PS100-XXBAR
Description * Optional, pressure sensor that cooperate with PS-9302.
* Out put : 100 mV DC for full scale.
* 4 pin DIN plug, 2 pins to accept DC 5 V exciting voltage(power supply) for pressure transducer, another two pins
for output signal of 100mV full scale.
Size : 30 mm dia. x 85 mm. Weight : 160 g.
Pressure Port Connector :  PS 1/4" ( 19 teeth per inch ) or 1/4" NPT
 * Included one adapter connector that convert the 1/4" NPT to 1/4 " PS.
Model  2 bar sensor PS100-2BAR
 5 bar sensor PS100-5BAR
 10 bar sensor PS100-10BAR
 20 bar sensor PS100-20BAR
 50 bar sensor PS100-50BAR
 100 bar sensor PS100-100BAR
 400 bar sensor PS100-400BAR
* Appearance and specifications listed in this brochure are subject to change without notice. 0805-PS9302